TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his Jjob as
president? (* Low also 33%)

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Apr 09, 2025 41 53 6
Mar 13, 2025 42 53 6
Feb 19, 2025 45 49 6
Jan 29, 2025 46 43 11 High App
Jan 18, 2021 34 61 5
Jan 11, 2021 33 60 7 Low App
Dec 10, 2020 44 51 5
Jul 15, 2020 36 60 4
Jun 18, 2020 42 55 3
May 20, 2020 42 53 5
Apr 08, 2020 45 51 5
Mar 09, 2020 41 54 5
Feb 10, 2020 43 53 3
Jan 28, 2020 43 52 5
Jan 13, 2020 43 52 5
Dec 16, 2019 43 52 5
Dec 10, 2019 41 55 4
Nov 26, 2019 40 54 6
Oct 23, 2019 38 58 5
Oct 14, 2019 41 54 5
Oct 08, 2019 40 54 6
Sep 30, 2019 41 53 6
Sep 25, 2019 40 55 5
Aug 28, 2019 38 56 6
Jul 29, 2019 40 54 6
Jun 11, 2019 42 53 5
May 21, 2019 38 57 5
May 02, 2019 41 55 5
Mar 26, 2019 39 55 5
Mar 05, 2019 38 55 6
Jan 29, 2019 38 57 5
Jan 15, 2019 41 55 3
Dec 19, 2018 39 52 8
Nov 20, 2018 41 54 6
Oct 02, 2018 41 53 6
Sep 10, 2018 38 54 8
Aug 14, 2018 41 54 5
Jul 24, 2018 38 58 4
Jul 03, 2018 40 55 4
Jun 20, 2018 43 52 6
Jun 06, 2018 40 51 8
Apr 25, 2018 39 54 7
Apr 10, 2018 41 52 7
Mar 21, 2018 40 53 7
Mar 07, 2018 38 56 6
Feb 21, 2018 37 58 5
Feb 07, 2018 40 55 5
Jan 25, 2018 36 58 6
Jan 17, 2018 38 57 5
Jan 10, 2018 36 59 5
Dec 19, 2017 37 59 5
Dec 12, 2017 37 57 7
Dec 05, 2017 35 58 7
Nov 21, 2017 38 55 7
Nov 14, 2017 35 58 7
Oct 11, 2017 38 56 5

Cont’d



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as
president? (* Low also 33%)

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Sep 27, 2017 36 57 6
Aug 23, 2017 35 59 6
Aug 17, 2017 39 57 4
Aug 02, 2017 33 61 5 %
Jun 29, 2017 40 55 5
Jun 07, 2017 34 57 9
May 24, 2017 37 55 7
May 10, 2017 36 58 6
Apr 19, 2017 40 56 4
Apr 04, 2017 35 57 8
Mar 22, 2017 37 56 7
Mar 07, 2017 41 52 7
Feb 22, 2017 38 55 7
Feb 07, 2017 42 51 7
Jan 26, 2017 36 44 19

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as
president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat
approve/disapprove?

REGISTERED VOTERS. .. ...
APPROVE...... DISAPPROVE.....
Strngly Smwht Smwht Strngly DK/NA

Apr 09, 2025 34 7 5 48 7
Mar 13, 2025 35 7 5 48 6
Feb 19, 2025 39 6 3 45 7 High App Strngly
Jan 29, 2025 37 8 5 38 12
Jan 18, 2021 26 7 5 55 6
Jan 11, 2021 26 7 5 54 8
Dec 10, 2020 36 7 5 47 5
Jul 15, 2020 25 10 6 54 5
Jun 18, 2020 32 10 6 48 4
May 20, 2020 28 14 7 46 5
Apr 08, 2020 32 13 8 42 5
Mar 09, 2020 30 11 7 47 5
Feb 10, 2020 35 9 6 47 4
Jan 28, 2020 34 8 6 47 5
Jan 13, 2020 34 9 6 46 6
Dec 16, 2019 34 9 5 46 6
Dec 10, 2019 31 10 5 49 4
Nov 26, 2019 32 7 4 50 6
Oct 23, 2019 28 9 4 53 5
Oct 14, 2019 31 10 5 48 5
Oct 08, 2019 29 11 6 47 7
Sep 30, 2019 35 6 4 48 7
Sep 25, 2019 29 11 7 48 5
Aug 28, 2019 27 11 5 50 6
Jul 29, 2019 28 12 7 47 7
Jun 11, 2019 29 13 7 46 5
May 21, 2019 28 10 8 48 5
May 02, 2019 30 10 8 46 6
Mar 26, 2019 28 11 8 47 6
Mar 05, 2019 28 9 9 46 8
Jan 29, 2019 29 9 6 50 5

Cont’d



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as
president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat
approve/disapprove?

REGISTERED VOTERS. . .. ittt ittt ienenn.
APPROVE...... DISAPPROVE.....
Strngly Smwht Smwht Strngly DK/NA

Jan 15, 2019 33 8 5 50 4
Dec 19, 2018 31 8 7 46 8
Nov 20, 2018 31 9 6 47 7
Oct 02, 2018 31 10 6 46 7
Sep 10, 2018 27 10 6 48 9
Aug 14, 2018 30 10 6 48 6
Jul 24, 2018 28 10 7 51 5
Jul 03, 2018 30 10 8 47 5
Jun 20, 2018 32 10 5 47 6
Jun 06, 2018 29 11 8 44 9
Apr 25, 2018 31 8 6 47 8
Apr 10, 2018 30 10 10 42 7
Mar 21, 2018 30 9 7 46 8
Mar 07, 2018 28 10 7 48 7
Feb 21, 2018 26 10 6 52 6
Feb 07, 2018 30 10 8 47 5
Jan 25, 2018 28 8 6 52 7
Jan 17, 2018 29 9 7 49 6
Jan 10, 2018 26 9 6 53 6
Dec 19, 2017 25 11 6 52 6
Dec 12, 2017 26 10 7 49 8
Dec 05, 2017 25 10 6 52 7
Nov 21, 2017 24 13 7 48 7
Nov 14, 2017 26 9 7 51 7
Oct 11, 2017 27 11 6 50 6
Sep 27, 2017 26 10 8 49 7
Aug 23, 2017 27 8 4 54 7
Aug 17, 2017 26 12 5 52 5
Aug 02, 2017 23 10 6 55 6 Low App Strngly
Jun 29, 2017 28 12 6 48 5
Jun 07, 2017 25 9 6 51 9
May 24, 2017 28 9 7 49 8
May 10, 2017 25 10 8 51 7
Apr 19, 2017 28 11 6 50 5
Apr 04, 2017 25 9 7 49 9
Mar 22, 2017 26 10 6 50 8
Mar 07, 2017 31 10 6 45 8
Feb 22, 2017 29 9 6 49 8
Feb 07, 2017 33 9 6 45 8
Jan 26, 2017 29 6 4 40 20

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling immigration
issues?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Apr 09, 2025 45 50 5
Mar 13, 2025 46 49 5
Feb 19, 2025 46 49 5
Jan 29, 2025 47 46 7 High App
Aug 28, 2019 38 59 4
Mar 05, 2019 40 58 2

Cont’d



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling
immigration issues?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Jan 29, 2019 38 59 2
Jan 15, 2019 42 56 2
Nov 20, 2018 41 56 4
Jul 03, 2018 39 58 3
Jun 06, 2018 38 58 4
Apr 10, 2018 42 55 3
Feb 07, 2018 39 58 3
Jan 17, 2018 38 60 2
Dec 19, 2017 37 60 3
Nov 14, 2017 39 57 4
Oct 11, 2017 39 56 4
Sep 27, 2017 38 59 3
Aug 24, 2017 40 58 2
Aug 17, 2017 43 56 2
Aug 02, 2017 38 59 3
Jun 29, 2017 42 56 3
Jun 07, 2017 37 60 3
May 24, 2017 41 57 3
May 10, 2017 35 62 3 Low App
Apr 19, 2017 39 58 2
Apr 04, 2017 39 57 4
Mar 22, 2017 38 60 3
Mar 07, 2017 41 56 3
Feb 22, 2017 40 58 2
Feb 07, 2017 41 56 3

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling the economy?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Apr 09, 2025 40 55 5
Mar 13, 2025 41 54 5
Feb 19, 2025 44 48 8
Dec 10, 2020 52 42 6
Jul 15, 2020 44 53 3
Jun 18, 2020 52 45 3
May 20, 2020 50 47 3
Apr 08, 2020 51 44 5
Mar 09, 2020 54 42 4
Feb 10, 2020 54 42 4
Jan 13, 2020 57 38 5 High App
Dec 10, 2019 54 42 4
Oct 23, 2019 48 48 4
Oct 14, 2019 49 46 5
Sep 25, 2019 48 47 5
Aug 28, 2019 46 49 5
May 21, 2019 48 45 7
Mar 05, 2019 49 45 7
Jan 29, 2019 46 51 3
Jan 15, 2019 49 48 4
Nov 20, 2018 53 42 5
Jul 24, 2018 49 47 5
Jul 03, 2018 50 45 5
Jun 20, 2018 51 45 5

Cont’d



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling the
economy?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Jun 06, 2018 49 46 5
Apr 10, 2018 47 48 5
Mar 07, 2018 46 49 5
Feb 07, 2018 51 43 7
Jan 17, 2018 48 46 7
Dec 19, 2017 44 51 6
Nov 14, 2017 44 49 7
Oct 11, 2017 48 46 6
Sep 27, 2017 48 44 8
Aug 24, 2017 45 49 6
Aug 17, 2017 46 46 7
Aug 02, 2017 41 52 7
Jun 29, 2017 45 49 6
Jun 07, 2017 39 53 8 Low App
May 24, 2017 44 50 6
May 10, 2017 40 52 8
Apr 19, 2017 42 49 10
Apr 04, 2017 41 48 11
Mar 22, 2017 42 48 10
Mar 07, 2017 49 41 11
Feb 22, 2017 47 41 13
Feb 07, 2017 44 41 14

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling foreign policy?
(* Low also 33%)

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Apr 09, 2025 40 54 6
Mar 13, 2025 42 53 5
Feb 19, 2025 44 48 8
Dec 10, 2020 45 49 6 High App
Jul 15, 2020 37 59 4
Mar 09, 2020 40 56 4
Feb 10, 2020 43 53 3
Jan 13, 2020 43 53 4
Dec 10, 2019 40 56 4
Oct 23, 2019 35 61 4
Oct 14, 2019 37 57 5
Sep 25, 2019 37 57 6
Aug 28, 2019 38 56 6
May 21, 2019 37 58 6
Mar 05, 2019 38 56 6
Jan 29, 2019 37 58 5
Jan 15, 2019 40 56 4
Nov 20, 2018 42 53 6
Jul 24, 2018 38 58 4
Jul 03, 2018 43 53 4
Jun 20, 2018 44 53 3
Jun 06, 2018 40 52 7
Apr 10, 2018 39 55 6
Mar 07, 2018 33 61 5 Low App
Feb 07, 2018 37 57 6
Jan 17, 2018 36 60 4

Cont’d



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling foreign
policy? (* Low also 33%)

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Dec 19, 2017 33 62 5 %
Nov 14, 2017 37 58 5
Oct 11, 2017 38 58 4
Sep 27, 2017 38 57 5
Aug 24, 2017 38 58 4
Aug 17, 2017 39 58 3
Aug 02, 2017 36 59 5
Jun 29, 2017 38 57 5
Jun 08, 2017 35 60 5
May 24, 2017 38 56 7
May 10, 2017 36 59 6
Apr 19, 2017 40 56 4
Apr 04, 2017 33 58 9 *
Mar 22, 2017 34 58 7
Mar 07, 2017 38 54 8
Feb 22, 2017 36 56 7
Feb 07, 2017 38 56 6

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling the federal
workforce?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Apr 09, 2025 41 54 5
Mar 13, 2025 40 55 5
Feb 19, 2025 41 49 10

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling trade?
(* High also 42%)

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA

Apr 09, 2025 39 55 6

Feb 19, 2025 42 49 9 High App
Aug 28, 2019 38 54 8

May 21, 2019 39 53 8

Jan 15, 2019 42 50 8 *

Jul 03, 2018 38 55 7

Jun 08, 2018 40 51 9

Apr 10, 2018 40 52 8

Mar 06, 2018 34 54 13 Low App
May 10, 2017 38 49 13

TREND: Do you think Elon Musk has too much, too little, or about the right amount of
power in making decisions affecting the United States?

REGISTERED VOTERS............

Too Too About
Much Little Right  DK/NA
Apr 09, 2025 57 5 33 5

Feb 19, 2025 55 3 36 6



